EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") whi Offer of Privacy Terms privacy protections, and term, or schedule of s Subscribing LEA may al unique needs of the S material change in the a the originating Service Subscribing LEA	e privacy protections found in this ch is dated 03/25/2021, to any of ("General Offer") through its signature shall not a services, or to any other provisols agree to change the data proubscribing LEA. The Provider mapplicable privacy statues; (2) are Agreement; or three (3) year As should send following email address: pri	other LEA ("Subso gnature below. T necessarily bind l ion not addresse rovided by Subso ay withdraw the material change s after the date the	cribing LEA") who a This General Offer s Provider to other te ed in this DPA. The cribing LEA to the P e General Offer in the in the services and of Provider's signal	ccepts this General hall extend only to erms, such as price, e Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) ad products listed in
PROVIDER: e	Spark, Inc.			
BY: Shannon	Lighe		Date:	
Printed Name:Shamo	oon Atique	Title/Position: _	CF0	
the General Offer of Printerms of this DPA for the and eSpark, **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECT PURSUANT TO ARTICLE Subscribing LEA:	IVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MU	and the Provider ohnsburg Community Un	shall therefore be be it School District #12	ound by the same
BY: a c Pir		Date	9-Aug-2024 :	
Printed Name: Amanda Pelsor Title/Position: Director of Innovation		<u> </u>		
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAMI				
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	TATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Amanda Pelsor			
Title:	Director of Innovation			
Address:	565 Frederick Road Grayslak	e IL 60030		
Telephone Number:	847-223-3540 ext 5804			
Email:	pelsor.amanda@d46.org			